
European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HARTMANN Sven AUT 378 12.02.2004
2 JANJIC Gregor AUT 151 28.05.2003
3 RANKL Florian AUT 249 22.09.2003
4 RIEDE Stefan AUT 152 11.04.2004
5 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 190 21.01.2005
6 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 42 17.06.2003
7 TOCH Lars BEL 251 22.09.2005
8 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 103 24.11.2004
9 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 110 01.09.2004
10 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 594 14.01.2007
11 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 27 25.07.2005
12 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 120 27.05.2003
13 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 445 01.09.2005
14 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 46 10.02.2003
15 KLAUS Robert CZE 60 03.03.2003
16 MATOUSEK David CZE 150 01.09.2004
17 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 119 10.04.2005
18 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 166 13.03.2005
19 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 159 15.03.2004
20 JUANES Guillermo ESP 275 11.02.2004
21 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 155 20.09.2003
22 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 74 18.09.2004
23 LAASIK Oliver EST 37 24.02.2005
24 SALM Markus EST 12 26.04.2004
25 TOBIAS Erik EST 32 28.10.2004
26 KUHTA Marko FIN 340 04.04.2003
27 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 174 16.02.2003
28 MARKKULA Henri FIN 461 26.07.2005
29 RANTANEN Joona FIN 334 12.07.2003
30 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 80 13.10.2004
31 DENAUX Mael FRA 86 05.07.2003
32 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 4 29.10.2003
33 LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes FRA 100 01.06.2004
34 BROOKE Alec GBR 8 04.05.2005
35 PERKINS David GBR 94 02.11.2005
36 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR 335 08.06.2004
37 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 127 20.10.2003
38 DIDIA Giorgi GEO 575 13.09.2003
39 KATCHARAVA Luka GEO 362 21.07.2005
40 KELPE Bendix GER 41 07.01.2003
41 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus GER 102 28.10.2004
42 PETERSEN Ole GER 57 24.09.2007
43 STANGE Jakob GER 45 11.11.2005
44 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE 556 08.06.2003
45 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 567 27.08.2007
46 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 562 02.01.2008
47 CSABAI Mate HUN 83 17.07.2003
48 KOVACS Gergely HUN 13 28.04.2003
49 KULCSAR Viktor HUN 82 04.06.2003
50 SOMODY Soma HUN 97 22.05.2004
51 PIETROBELLI Giacomo Patrick IRL 104 17.05.2005
52 COHEN Yonatan ISR 6 05.06.2003
53 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 99 20.06.2006
54 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 87 23.03.2004
55 VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 19 15.02.2004
56 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 52 10.02.2004
57 GALASSI Matteo ITA 21 18.05.2005
58 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 1 24.05.2003
59 PAGANELLI Marco ITA 16 02.09.2003
60 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 341 17.09.2003
61 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 319 16.12.2006
62 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 269 25.12.2003
63 SKADINS Arturs LAT 447 18.04.2005
64 LOZENKO Makar LTU 540 16.11.2003
65 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 466 02.08.2005
66 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 463 09.10.2006
67 SOSNA Daniel LTU 632 22.06.2005
68 NESTERUK Mikhail MLT 368 23.10.2005
69 NESTERUK Victor MLT 220 15.12.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 PIEPER Jesse NED 403 03.06.2004
71 ROUBAILO Niels NED 250 04.11.2003
72 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 253 06.07.2004
73 EIKANGER Olav NOR 242 01.08.2003
74 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 327 22.01.2006
75 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 96 18.03.2005
76 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 48 22.08.2005
77 KLUGHARDT Hubert POL 164 20.06.2005
78 SOCHA Antoni POL 38 12.11.2004
79 URBAN Piotr POL 95 21.02.2003
80 WALACH Wiktor POL 63 13.09.2003
81 ESTACA Jose POR 23.11.2003
82 RIBEIRO Gustavo POR 260 26.08.2003
83 TALEIGO Duarte POR 10.09.2003
84 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 49 10.03.2005
85 MIRICA Florin ROU 149 28.01.2004
86 SEBESAN Claus ROU 165 06.10.2003
87 STOICA Alexandru ROU 122 08.08.2003
88 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 245 12.07.2005
89 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 199 25.06.2004
90 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 65 16.01.2004
91 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 188 26.04.2004
92 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 69 19.03.2004
93 BROCHARD Theo SUI 9 23.05.2003
94 FAVRE Aurele SUI 53 05.10.2004
95 VINEIS Sven SUI 5 19.12.2003
96 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 79 30.10.2005
97 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 200 09.10.2004
98 KELLY Christopher SWE 10 28.01.2003
99 POURMAND Nima SWE 68 29.06.2004
100 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 40 16.08.2005
101 ONER Cengizhan TUR 114 19.10.2006
102 SECIK Ali Mustafa TUR 67 24.11.2005
103 YETER Yalgin TUR 162 30.11.2005
104 GUMENIUK Andrii UKR 62 22.11.2005
105 KUZMA Andrii UKR 55 10.09.2003
106 OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 170 04.06.2003
107 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 81 26.04.2004



16 pools
5 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
80 (74.77% of 107) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 1
2 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 4
3 VINEIS Sven SUI 5
4 COHEN Yonatan ISR 6
5 BROOKE Alec GBR 8
6 BROCHARD Theo SUI 9
7 KELLY Christopher SWE 10
8 SALM Markus EST 12
9 KOVACS Gergely HUN 13
10 PAGANELLI Marco ITA 16
11 VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 19
12 GALASSI Matteo ITA 21
13 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 27
14 TOBIAS Erik EST 32
15 LAASIK Oliver EST 37
16 SOCHA Antoni POL 38
17 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 40
18 KELPE Bendix GER 41
19 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 42
20 STANGE Jakob GER 45
21 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 46
22 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 48
23 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 49
24 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 52
25 FAVRE Aurele SUI 53
26 KUZMA Andrii UKR 55
27 PETERSEN Ole GER 57
28 KLAUS Robert CZE 60
29 GUMENIUK Andrii UKR 62
30 WALACH Wiktor POL 63
31 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 65
32 SECIK Ali Mustafa TUR 67
33 POURMAND Nima SWE 68
34 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 69
35 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 74
36 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 79
37 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 80
38 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 81
39 KULCSAR Viktor HUN 82
40 CSABAI Mate HUN 83
41 DENAUX Mael FRA 86
42 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 87
43 PERKINS David GBR 94
44 URBAN Piotr POL 95
45 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 96
46 SOMODY Soma HUN 97
47 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 99
48 LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes FRA 100
49 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus GER 102
50 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 103
51 PIETROBELLI Giacomo Patrick IRL 104
52 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 110
53 ONER Cengizhan TUR 114
54 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 119
55 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 120
56 STOICA Alexandru ROU 122
57 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 127
58 MIRICA Florin ROU 149
59 MATOUSEK David CZE 150
60 JANJIC Gregor AUT 151
61 RIEDE Stefan AUT 152
62 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 155
63 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 159
64 YETER Yalgin TUR 162
65 KLUGHARDT Hubert POL 164
66 SEBESAN Claus ROU 165
67 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 166
68 OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 170



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 174
70 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 188
71 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 190
72 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 199
73 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 200
74 NESTERUK Victor MLT 220
75 EIKANGER Olav NOR 242
76 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 245
77 RANKL Florian AUT 249
78 ROUBAILO Niels NED 250
79 TOCH Lars BEL 251
80 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 253
81 RIBEIRO Gustavo POR 260
82 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 269
83 JUANES Guillermo ESP 275
84 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 319
85 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 327
86 RANTANEN Joona FIN 334
87 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR 335
88 KUHTA Marko FIN 340
89 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 341
90 KATCHARAVA Luka GEO 362
91 NESTERUK Mikhail MLT 368
92 HARTMANN Sven AUT 378
93 PIEPER Jesse NED 403
94 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 445
95 SKADINS Arturs LAT 447
96 MARKKULA Henri FIN 461
97 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 463
98 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 466
99 LOZENKO Makar LTU 540
100 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE 556
101 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 562
102 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 567
103 DIDIA Giorgi GEO 575
104 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 594
105 SOSNA Daniel LTU 632
106 TALEIGO Duarte POR
107 ESTACA Jose POR
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

KLUGHARDT Hubert POL

POURMAND Nima SWE

MARKKULA Henri FIN

SECIK Ali Mustafa TUR

SEBESAN Claus ROU

MENCARELLI Simone ITA

SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

ALVES Alfredo (POR)
DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU

SKADINS Arturs LAT

AEBERSOLD Alban SUI

HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP

YETER Yalgin TUR

JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

WALACH Wiktor POL

ALTUNIN Valentin EST

VINEIS Sven SUI

OPANASENKO Andrii UKR

LOZENKO Makar LTU

RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP

HARTMANN Sven AUT



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

GUMENIUK Andrii UKR

RIEDE Stefan AUT

SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

BRANDBERG Hugo SWE

COHEN Yonatan ISR

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE

DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

KYKKANEN Robert FIN

JANJIC Gregor AUT

BROOKE Alec GBR

ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA

KLAUS Robert CZE

PIEPER Jesse NED

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

PETERSEN Ole GER

NESTERUK Mikhail MLT

BROCHARD Theo SUI

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE

SAMOILOV Roman UKR

MATOUSEK David CZE

PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
STEACY Sarah (IRL)

KUZMA Andrii UKR

MIRICA Florin ROU

KELLY Christopher SWE

KULCSAR Viktor HUN

KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL

KATCHARAVA Luka GEO

LOEMAN Leandro BEL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

FAVRE Aurele SUI

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT

CSABAI Mate HUN

DJUROVIC Milos SRB

WALMSLEY Joseph GBR

SALM Markus EST

DIDIA Giorgi GEO

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

DENAUX Mael FRA

STOICA Alexandru ROU

TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR

KOVACS Gergely HUN

SOSNA Daniel LTU

FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

MARGHESCU Rares ROU

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR

STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR

TALEIGO Duarte POR

NESTERUK Victor MLT

PAGANELLI Marco ITA

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

MALVIK Aleksander NOR

PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE

PONIKVAR Lars SLO

KUHTA Marko FIN

ESTACA Jose POR

PERKINS David GBR

VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

URBAN Piotr POL

IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL

GALASSI Matteo ITA

RANTANEN Joona FIN

EIKANGER Olav NOR

COUFAL Frantisek CZE



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

ONER Cengizhan TUR

DACJUKS Glebs LAT

RANKL Florian AUT

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR

STANGE Jakob GER

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

ROUBAILO Niels NED

SOMODY Soma HUN

TOBIAS Erik EST

REIJNAERS Finian BEL

PIETROBELLI Giacomo Patrick IRL

JUANES Guillermo ESP

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

KELPE Bendix GER

LAASIK Oliver EST

VEENENBOS Konrad NED

LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT

VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL

KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes FRA

TOCH Lars BEL

ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR

RIBEIRO Gustavo POR

SOCHA Antoni POL

MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus GER
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BROCHARD Theo SUI 6 1.00 26 7 +19 Advanced
2 COHEN Yonatan ISR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
3 PAGANELLI Marco ITA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 GALASSI Matteo ITA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 KULCSAR Viktor HUN 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
7 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
9 PETERSEN Ole GER 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
10 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
11 GUMENIUK Andrii UKR 5 0.83 24 14 +10 Advanced
12 KELLY Christopher SWE 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
13 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
14 POURMAND Nima SWE 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
15 FAVRE Aurele SUI 5 0.83 25 18 +7 Advanced
16 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 5 0.83 28 22 +6 Advanced
17 RANKL Florian AUT 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
18 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
19 LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes FRA 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
20 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
21 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
22 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
23 SOCHA Antoni POL 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
24 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
25 KOVACS Gergely HUN 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
26 VINEIS Sven SUI 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
27 CSABAI Mate HUN 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
28 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
29 SALM Markus EST 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
30 MIRICA Florin ROU 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
31 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
32 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
33 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
34 VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
35 STOICA Alexandru ROU 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
36 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
37 OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
38 KLAUS Robert CZE 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
39 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
40 SOMODY Soma HUN 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
41 STANGE Jakob GER 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
42 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
43 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
44 JANJIC Gregor AUT 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
45 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
46 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
47 URBAN Piotr POL 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
48 ROUBAILO Niels NED 3 0.60 19 21 -2 Advanced
49 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
50 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
51 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
52 KUHTA Marko FIN 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
53 MARKKULA Henri FIN 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
54 YETER Yalgin TUR 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
55 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
56 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
57 DENAUX Mael FRA 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
58 MATOUSEK David CZE 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
59 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
60 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
61 BROOKE Alec GBR 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
62 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus GER 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
63 JUANES Guillermo ESP 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
64 PIETROBELLI Giacomo Patrick IRL 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
65 TOBIAS Erik EST 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
66 KELPE Bendix GER 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
67 KLUGHARDT Hubert POL 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
68 TALEIGO Duarte POR 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
70 RIEDE Stefan AUT 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
71 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
72 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
73T SEBESAN Claus ROU 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
73T WALACH Wiktor POL 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
75 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
76 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
77 LOZENKO Makar LTU 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
78 DIDIA Giorgi GEO 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
79 NESTERUK Mikhail MLT 2 0.33 13 20 -7 Advanced
80 PERKINS David GBR 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
81 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE 2 0.33 13 23 -10 Eliminated
82 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Eliminated
83 LAASIK Oliver EST 1 0.20 16 19 -3 Eliminated
84 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 1 0.20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
85 RIBEIRO Gustavo POR 1 0.20 17 21 -4 Eliminated
86 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
87 ONER Cengizhan TUR 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
88 EIKANGER Olav NOR 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
89 RANTANEN Joona FIN 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
90 TOCH Lars BEL 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
91 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
92 ESTACA Jose POR 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
93 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
94 HARTMANN Sven AUT 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
95 SECIK Ali Mustafa TUR 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
96T SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
96T KATCHARAVA Luka GEO 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
98T PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
98T DJUROVIC Milos SRB 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
100 NESTERUK Victor MLT 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
101 KUZMA Andrii UKR 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
102 SKADINS Arturs LAT 0 0.00 20 28 -8 Eliminated
103 SOSNA Daniel LTU 0 0.00 19 29 -10 Eliminated
104 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 0 0.00 17 28 -11 Eliminated
105 PIEPER Jesse NED 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
106 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
DNF TSOKAS Vasileios GRE Withdrew
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Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Assist: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Assist: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
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European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 COHEN Yonatan ISR 05.06.2003
2 SALM Markus EST 26.04.2004
3T PAGANELLI Marco ITA 02.09.2003
3T SOMODY Soma HUN 22.05.2004
5 BROCHARD Theo SUI 23.05.2003
6 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24.05.2003
7 CSABAI Mate HUN 17.07.2003
8 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 23.03.2004
9 GUMENIUK Andrii UKR 22.11.2005
10 FAVRE Aurele SUI 05.10.2004
11 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI 19.03.2004
12 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25.07.2005
13 SOCHA Antoni POL 12.11.2004
14 LOGINOVS DANIELS LAT 25.12.2003
15 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 26.04.2004
16 WALACH Wiktor POL 13.09.2003
17 GALASSI Matteo ITA 18.05.2005
18 KULCSAR Viktor HUN 04.06.2003
19 MALVIK Aleksander NOR 22.08.2005
20 KELLY Christopher SWE 28.01.2003
21 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino FRA 29.10.2003
22 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 10.02.2003
23 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 16.02.2003
24 VINEIS Sven SUI 19.12.2003
25 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 27.05.2003
26 VILENSKY Dov Ber ISR 15.02.2004
27 STOICA Alexandru ROU 08.08.2003
28 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 13.10.2004
29 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 18.03.2005
30 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04.11.2003
31 DENAUX Mael FRA 05.07.2003
32 BROOKE Alec GBR 04.05.2005
33 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 10.02.2004
34 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 18.09.2004
35 PETERSEN Ole GER 24.09.2007
36 POURMAND Nima SWE 29.06.2004
37 RANKL Florian AUT 22.09.2003
38 LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes FRA 01.06.2004
39 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 20.06.2006
40 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 06.07.2004
41 KOVACS Gergely HUN 28.04.2003
42 MIRICA Florin ROU 28.01.2004
43 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 20.10.2003
44 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 16.01.2004
45 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 30.10.2005
46 OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 04.06.2003
47 KLAUS Robert CZE 03.03.2003
48 REIJNAERS Finian BEL 17.06.2003
49 STANGE Jakob GER 11.11.2005
50 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 16.08.2005
51 JANJIC Gregor AUT 28.05.2003
52 URBAN Piotr POL 21.02.2003
53 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 10.04.2005
54 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 14.01.2007
55 KUHTA Marko FIN 04.04.2003
56 MATOUSEK David CZE 01.09.2004
57 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 09.10.2006
58 TOBIAS Erik EST 28.10.2004
59 KELPE Bendix GER 07.01.2003
60 KLUGHARDT Hubert POL 20.06.2005
61 RIEDE Stefan AUT 11.04.2004
62 SEBESAN Claus ROU 06.10.2003
63 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 21.01.2005
64 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 15.03.2004
65 MARKKULA Henri FIN 26.07.2005
66 YETER Yalgin TUR 30.11.2005
67 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 20.09.2003
68 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 10.03.2005



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 12.07.2005
70 MICHALSKI Christoph Magnus GER 28.10.2004
71 JUANES Guillermo ESP 11.02.2004
72 PIETROBELLI Giacomo Patrick IRL 17.05.2005
73 TALEIGO Duarte POR 10.09.2003
74 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 13.03.2005
75 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 02.08.2005
76 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 09.10.2004
77 LOZENKO Makar LTU 16.11.2003
78 DIDIA Giorgi GEO 13.09.2003
79 NESTERUK Mikhail MLT 23.10.2005
80 PERKINS David GBR 02.11.2005
81 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE 08.06.2003
82 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR 08.06.2004
83 LAASIK Oliver EST 24.02.2005
84 VANDENHAUTE Lars BEL 24.11.2004
85 RIBEIRO Gustavo POR 26.08.2003
86 IVAKIMOV Vasil BUL 01.09.2004
87 ONER Cengizhan TUR 19.10.2006
88 EIKANGER Olav NOR 01.08.2003
89 RANTANEN Joona FIN 12.07.2003
90 TOCH Lars BEL 22.09.2005
91 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 17.09.2003
92 ESTACA Jose POR 23.11.2003
93 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 22.01.2006
94 HARTMANN Sven AUT 12.02.2004
95 SECIK Ali Mustafa TUR 24.11.2005
96T SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 27.08.2007
96T KATCHARAVA Luka GEO 21.07.2005
98T DJUROVIC Milos SRB 25.06.2004
98T PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 26.04.2004
100 NESTERUK Victor MLT 15.12.2003
101 KUZMA Andrii UKR 10.09.2003
102 SKADINS Arturs LAT 18.04.2005
103 SOSNA Daniel LTU 22.06.2005
104 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 01.09.2005
105 PIEPER Jesse NED 03.06.2004
106 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 16.12.2006



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Saturday, February 25, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1
ALVES Alfredo POR B 19041963000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 28011987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI B 04081966001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 01011972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA A 22071965001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 19101974001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI B 08071978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SAKHVADZE David GEO B 02121969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 03061985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ B 05021985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B 22111991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1



Total entries: 107
Total participants: 107
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 31

SUI: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
BEL: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
NOR: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
FIN: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
NED: 3 participants
POR: 3 participants
SRB: 3 participants
GRE: 3 participants
MLT: 2 participants
GEO: 2 participants
SLO: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants


